M
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
2.0 amps @ 28 VDC; 2.5 amp @ 120 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  12 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  1,500 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.

*90° C - CONT. CHART CHART
“A” “B”
How to Order Additional Options:
CHART "B"
P/N FLAT
OPT. ANGLE
U 105° - STD
B ROUND
CHART "A"
P/N SHAFT BUSH.
OPT. LGTH. LGTH.
"A" "B"
01 7/16 7/16 - STD
02 3/8 5/16
*NOT AVAILABLE IN SHORTING
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Rotary Switches category: